Jrd Annual Columbus Day Classic

Sanctien Number: 101-009
Wilson High School Pool

Washington, DC OQct 12-13, 1991

25 Yards

Meet Directors: Gene Matysek
David Coray

For Information:
Gene Matysek

1600 S. Joyce St.
Arlington, V& 22202
703-979-1744

4509

19-24 Women

200 Yard Free

Marta Bechhoefer 24 NCY 2:

100 Yard Breaststroke
Marta Bechhoefer

50 Yard Butterfly

Marta Bechhoefer 24 NCY

100 Yard Individual Medley

Narta Bechhoefer 24 NCY 1I:
25-29 Women

30 Yard Free

Leigh Ann Bakin 25 UNAT

100 Yard Free

Leigh Ann Bakin 25 UNAT 1.
Mary Ann Ring 25 DCDR 1t
200 Yard Free

Leigh Ann Bakin 25 UNAT 2:
Lee Ann McKerney 27 TNYA 2:
500 Yard Free

Liz Clarke 29 DCAC 6
Lee Ann McNerney 27 THYA +6:
1000 Yard Free

Liz Clarke 29 DCAC 13:
Mary Michels 29 UNAT 13:
50 Yard Backstroke

Stephanie Johnson 28 ANCH
Lee Ann McNerney 27 TNVA

24 NCY D¢

45.74

:38.82

22.42

130,16

05.74
08.60

24.00
3374

28,35
53.22

07.10
55.14

:36.86
:40.46

Debra Pitts 29 KLY

100 Yard Backstrecke

Lee Ann McNerney 27 TNVA 1:27

100 Yard Breaststroke
Emily Ching 26 ANCH

200 Yard Breaststroke

Emily Ching 26 ANCH 3:00,
50 Yard Butterfly

Liz Clarke 29 DCAC 31,
Stephanie Johnson 28 ANCK  :32.
Debra Pitts 29 KCY  :38

100 Yard Individual Medley

Stephanie Johnson 28 ANCM 1:14,

Leigh Ann Bakin 25 UNAT 1:19.
Erily Ching 26 ANCY 1:20,
Debra Pitts 29 NCY  1:25

200 Yard Individual Medley
Liz Clarke

30-34 Women

50 Yard Free

Elizabeth Shanklin 33 FRED :37
Pat Precin 32 TNYA  :38.
100 Yard Free
Pat Precin 32 TNYR 1:29.
200 Yard Free
Colleen Hallahan 34 NCY 2:21.
500 Yard Free
Raren Fortoul 30 TNYA T:10

1000 Yard Free
Karen Fortoul

200 Yard Backstroke

Elizabeth Shanklin 33 FRED 2:49.

50 Yard Breaststroke

Elizabeth Shanklin 33 FRED :41.
Pat Precin 32 INYR i 45
100 Yard Breaststroke

Pat Precin 32 THYA 1:15,

40,

1:24,

29 DCAC 2:47.

30 THYA 14:27.
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100 Yard Butterfly
Faren Fertoul

200 Yard Butterfly
Karen Fortoul

200 Yard Individual Medley

Raren Fortoul 30 TNYR 3:03.
35-39 Women

50 Yard Free

Deb Bruce 36 DCAC  :32.
Jo Seott 39 UNAT  :32.
100 Yard Free

Jo Scott 39 UNAT 1:12.
200 Yard Free

Julie D'Ambrosia 35 PRED 2:26.
500 Yard Free

Julie D'Ambrosia 35 FRED 6:28.

1000 Yard Free

Julie D'Ambrosia 35 FRED 13:11.
Carol Ann Smalley 35 DCAC 14:14,
39 UNAT 14:33.

Jo Scott

50 Yard Breaststroke
Deb Bruce 36 DCAC  :45

50 Yard Butterfly

Julie D'Ambrosia 35 FRED  :32.%
Carol Ann Smalley 35 DCAC  :32.

100 Yard Butterfly
Julie D'Ambrosia

100 Yard Individual Medley
Carol Ann Smalley 35 DCAC 1:17
Jo Scott

200 Yard Individual Medley
Deb Bruce 36 DCAC 3:07

40-44 Women

1000 Yard Free
Constance Neck
Maureen Lindsey
Joy Chambers

4 008 17:07

30 TNYA 1:20.

30 THYR 2:29.

35 FRED 1:12.

39 UNAT 1:24.

41 DCAC 15:08.
i
44 UNAT 24:43.
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1000 Yard Pree
Ann Svanson

18-24 Men

50 Yard Pree

Lance McCready 23 THYA
100 Yard Free

Tor Augsberger 24 UNAT
Lance McCready 23 TNYA
Leonardo Torres 21 DSEB
200 Yard Free

Stephen Anderson 22 DCAC
50 Yard Backstroke a
Tor Augsberger 24 UNAT

100 Yard Backstroke

Stephen Anderson 22 DCAC

50 Yards Breaststroke
Lance NcCready 23 THYA

100 Yards Breaststroke

Eric Search 23 FINS
50 Yard Butterfly

Ton Augsberger 24 UNAT
Eric Search 23 FINS
Leonardo Torres 21 DSEB
100 Vard Butterfly

Ton Augsberger 24 UNAT
Leonardo Torres 21 DSEB

100 Yard Individual Medley

Tom Augsberger 24 UNAT
Stephen Anderson 22 DCAC
Leonardo Torres 21 DSEB

200 Yard Individual Nedley

Jeffrey Roddin 22 ANCK
Lance McCready 23 THYA
25-29 Men

50 Yard Free

Bruce Hayes 28 TNYA
David Michaels 28 DCAC
Greg Prokopowicz 28 UNAT

1
1

2

45 DCH  13:25.67

126,99

:56.00
:00,72
101,50

:00.45

e

1

1

1

127,42

:06.40

:32.96

11,47

:124.42
:27.18
128,32

:53.40
112,33

122,79
123,26
124,48

Stan Bondurant
Tim Tuttle

100 Yard Free
Bruce Hayes
David Michaels
Greg Prokopowicz
Stan Bondurant
Basil Racuk

Tim Tuttle

Brent Caldwell

200 VYard Free
Bruce Hayes
Thomas Creech
Greg Prokopowicz
Patrick Riordan
Jim Robles

Tip Tuttle

500 Yard Free
Bruce Hayes

Greg Prokopowicz
Patrick Riordan
Stan Bondurant
Brent Caldwell
Tie Tuttle

1000 Yard Free
Bruce Hayes
Thomas Creech
Damon Nackert
Patrick Riordan
Jin Robles

50 Yard Backstroke

David Greer
Paul Rowe

27 pCac 264
26 DCAC  :28.57
28 TNYR  :49.28
28 DCAC  :51.02
28 UNAT  :57.60
27 DCAC  :58.23
26 TNYA  :58.32
26 DCAC 1:04.61
29 FINS 1:05.04
28 INYA 1:49.76
25 PINS 1:53.22
28 UNAT 2:08.39
28 THYR 2:11.56
25 FINS 2:14.18
26 DCAC 2:26.13
28 THYA 5:07.16
28 UNRT 5:59.13
28 TNYA 6:11.58
27 DCAC 6:29.96
29 PINS 5:42.06
26 DCAC 7:01.09

28 INYA 10:19.16
25 PINS 10:46.70
28 SNLT 11:56.06
28 THYA 12:21.04
25 FINS 13:00.06

26 DCAC :38.07
29 FINS  :33.68

100 Yard Backstroke

David Greer
Daron Mackert
Joseph Vicla
Paul Rewe

26 DCAC 1:00.60
28 SMLT 1:03.7

26 UNAT 1:07.22
29 FINS 1:14.50

200 Yard Backstroke

Charley Sullivan
Paul Rowe

27 UNAT 2:41.72
29 FINS 2:

50 Yard Breaststroke

Tim MacDonald
David Greer
Charley Sullivan
Brent Caldwell

27 DCAC  :30.88
26 DCAC :32.71
27 UNAT  :35.08
29 FINS  :38.12

Paul Rowe

29 FINS

100 Yard Breaststroke

Scott Hirese
Tin Tuttle
Brent Caldwell

25 THYA
26 DCAC
29 FINS

200 Yard Breaststroke

Brent Caldwell

50 Yard Butterfly
Austin St. John
David Michaels
Joseph Vicla
Basil Racuk
Charley Sullivan
Jir Robles

100 fgid;Butterfiy

David Nichaels
Tim MacDonald

200 Yard Butterfly

Thomas Creech

100 Yard Individual Medley

David Greer
Austin St. John
Damon Nackert
Basil Racuk
Scott Hirose
Charley Sullivan
Joseph Viola
Patrick Riordan
Paul Rowe

200 Yard Individual Medley

Thomas Creech
David Greer

Tin HacDonald
Scott Hirose
Patrick Riordan
Stan Bondurant

30-34 Men

50 Yard Free
Gregg Santo
Edward Steblein
Chris Packard
Jody Nartin
Robert Cock
Charlie McManus
Robert Rourke

29 FINS

29 ANCM
28 DCAC
26 UNAT
26 TNYA
27 URAT
25 FINS

28 DCAC
27 DCAC
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:25.08
126,47
:271.30
121718
128.99
:30.14

159.32
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02.40

25 FINS 2:08.94

26 DCAC
29 ANCK
38 SMLT
26 TRYA
25 TNYA
27 UNAT
26 UNAT
28 TNYR
29 FINS

25 FINS 2:05.82

26 DCAC
27 DCAC
25 TNYR
28 THYA
27 DCAC

33 THYA
32 DSEB
32 THYR
30 DCAC
32 WH20
30 DCAC
30 DCAC

2:
2

2:
2:
2:

13.01
16.20
27.36
35.13
46,12

124.2¢
:24.94
:25.37
125.85%
:36.76
126.86
127,38



Michael Muffoletto 31 TNVA :28.74

George Costa 34 SKLT  :31.28

100 Yard Free

Bruce Menefee 32 ¥H20  :51.90
Don Sumada 30 TKYA  :54.96
David Holland 32 LS 155,11
Bdward Steblein 32 DSEB  :56.44
Jody Martin 30 DCAC  :57.52
Paul Fortoul 32 THYA  :57.70
Robert Rourke 30 DCAC  :58.02
Robert Cook 32 ¥B20 1:00.78
George Costa 34 SMLT 1:08.50
200 Yard Free

Bruce Menefee 32 WE20 1:54.84
Don Sueada 30 TNYA 2:00.40
Paul Dorenus 30 NCY  2:00.82
David Holland 32015 2:02.64
Drew Fitzmorris 31 DCAC 2:06.25
Robert Cock 32 WH20 2:14.86
William Bentley 31 ANCN 2:23.5%
Michael Muffolette 31 TNYA 2:44.97
Brik Wellford 34 DCAC 2:51.12
Fred Wood 30 FIRS DQ

500 Yard Free

Paul Fortoul 32 THYA 5:58.7¢

Robert Cock 32 WH20 6:17.11
1000 Yard Free
David Holland
Paul Fortoul
Robert Rourke
Erik Wellford
Fred Wood

3T LS 12:22.60
32 TNYR 12:36.82
30 DCAC 13:06.98
34 DCAC 16:46.98
30 PIKS DQ

50 Yard Backstroke
James Ballard

Rick Reynolds

Rent Slowinski
Gregg Santo

Jody Martin

33 WH20  :26.12
30 TNYA  :28.7%
J3 DCDR :29.64
33 TNTA :30.28
30 DCAC  :33.58

Bill Hayden 31 DCAC  :37.20
Jeff Custer JIRCY I

100 Yard Backstroke

Rick Reynolds 30 THYA  :59.38
Leonardo Espinosa 31 NCY 1:05.16

Rent Slowinski 33 DCDR 1:05.55
200 Yard Backstroke
Rick Reynolds

Bill Hayden

30 THYA 2:21.26
31 DCAC 3:07.04

Leonardo Espinosa 31 NCY

50 Yard Breaststroke

Chris Packard 32 TNYA
Charlie ¥cManus 30 DCAC
Gregg Santo 33 TNYA
Chris Bauer 30 TNYA

Nichael Nuffoletto 31 TNYA

Bill Hayden 31 DCAC
Robert Rourke 30 DCAC
George Costa 34 SMLT

100 Yard Breaststroke
Leonarde Espinosa 31 NCY

Chris Packard 32 TRYA
Rent Slowinski 33 DCDR
Charlie McMamus 30 DCAC
Chris Bauer 30 TNYA

200 Yard Breaststroke

Chris Packard 32 THYA
Chris Bauer 30 TNYA
Charlie McManus 30 DCAC
Bill Hayden 31 DCAC
Erik Wellford 34 DCAC
50 Yard Butterfly

James Ballard 33 WH20
Gregg Santo 33 TNYA
Jody Martin 30 DCAC
Thomas Denes 33 ANCK
Tor Spimelli 30 DCAC
Kent Slowinski 33 DCDR
Jeff Custer 31 NCY
Edward Steblein 32 DSEB
Chris Bauer 30 ThYA
¥illiam Bentley 31 ANCK
Narcos Vinagre 32 TNYA
George Costa 34 SMLT

100 Yard Butterfly

James Ballard 33 §H20
Bruce Menefee 32 WH20
Rick Reynolds 30 TNYA
Paul Fortoul 32 THYA
Edward Steblein 32 DSEB

200 Yard Butterfly

Bruce Menefee 32 ¥H20
Paul Fortoul 32 TNYA
Thoras Denes 33 ARCK

D¢

23134
:33.20
133,52
:33.58
:37.87
138,04
:40.28

o9

1:09.50
1:12.60
1:12.83
1:13.93
1:14.15

2:33.1
2:40.02
2:47.80
3:13.90
3:19.91

124,34
:25.64
:27.06
:27.35
:27.62
121,70
:28.26
128,38
128.94
:31.02
:33.40
236,70

:54.78
+57.50
1:00.24
1:06.71
1:10.80

2:15.87
2:26.54
2:27.08

100 Yard Individual Kedley

Gregg Santo
Chris Packard
Rick Revnolds
Leonardo Espinosa
Paul Doremus
David Holland
Rent Slowinski
Edward Steblein
Jody Martin

Tom Spinelli
Robert Cook
William Bentley

33 THYA 1:00.16
32 THYA 1:01.84
30 TNYA 1:02.44
JTNCY 1:03.21
30 NCY 1:03.84
3208 1:03.76
33 DCDR 1:03.81
32 DSEB 1:06.58
30 DCAC 1:06.76
30 DCAC 1:07.57
32 WH20 1:11.50
31 ANCM 1:12.13

200 Yard Individual Medley

David Holland
Leonardo Espinocsa
Chris Bauer

35-39 Men

50 Yard Free
Jose Cunningham
Robert Koplan
James Long

Jeff Mason
Bruce Lazarus
Rob Bigelow
Gary Winter

100 Yard Free
Jay Fisette
Buck Broker
Robert Koplan
Bill Donovan
Chris ¥Wright
Rob Bigelow
Jeff Mason
James Long
Robert Mignola

200 Yard Free
Michael McGuire
Jay Pisette
Buck Broker
Robert Koplan
Robert Nelson

500 Yard Free
Buck Broker
Robert Schloss
Jay Fisette

3208 2:19.70
31 KCY 2:22.30
30 TEYA 2:33.7%

35 DCAC
35 LS

38 ANCK
36 DCAC
37 IRD
38 DCDR
38 DSEB

122,10
125,72
128,41
129,32
:29.56
129.78
135,08

35 DCAC
35 TNYR
35 LS :56.80
35 TNYA :57.63
37 DCAC 1:00.30
38 DCDR 1:03.82
36 DCAC 1:06.00
38 ANCM 1:06.96
35 TNYA 1:10.66

:54.18
154,64

36 SMLT 1:55.79
35 DCAC 1:59.43
35 THYA 2:01.08
3BLS 2:07.54
38 TNYA 2:59.82

35 THYA 5:34.06
36 TNYA 5:38.16
35 DCAC 5:46.67

Richard Steinberg 35 TNYA 7:14.34

Robert Nelson

38 TNYA 8:16.66



1000 Yard Free
Michael McGuire
Buck Broker
Robert Schloss
Jerome Fry
Richard Steinberg
Robert Nelson

36 SNLT 10:59.18
35 TNYA 11:36.01
36 TNYA 11:41.35
35 GHYM 13:57.26
35 TNYA 15:13.32
38 THYR 17:38.97

50 Yard Backstroke

Jay Fisette 35 DCAC  :28.21
John Nixon 36 DSEB  :30.29
Bric Umbarger 36 WE20  :32.08
Jack Narkey 38 DCAC  :33.36§
Bill Donovan 35 TNYA  :34.23
100 Yard Backstroke

John Kizon 36 DSEB - 1:03.1¢6
Charles Carson 36 TNYA 1:08.70
Eric Umbarger 36 WH20 1:11.81
Jerore Fry 35 GNYK 1:16.90
200 Yard Backstroke

Paul Petters 38 DCDR 2:09.62
John Kixon 36 DSER 2:22.28
Jerome Fry 35 GNYN 2:50.36
50 Yard Breaststroke

Jose Cunningham 35 DCAC  :29.12
Buck Broker 35 TNYA  :33.08
Jack Markey 38 DCAC  :34.22
Bruce Lazarus 37 IND 136,40
Natthew Palmer 36 ORCA  :35.17
Gene Mignola 35 THYR  :36.40
Rob Bigelow 38 DCDR :38.63
Gary Winter 38 DSEB  :38.80
Chris ¥right 37 DCAC  :39.96
100 Yard Breaststroke

Jose Cunningham 35 DCAC 1:06.40
Bruce Lazarus 3T I 1:14.92
Gene ¥ignola 35 TNYA 1:20.18
Rob Bigelow 38 DCDR 1:24.32
Gary Winter 38 DSEB 1:28.62
200 Yard Breaststroke

Jack Markey 38 DCAC 2:59.95
Gene Nignola 35 TNYR 3:04.22
50 Yard Butterfly

Jose Cunningham 35 DCAC :26.14
John Egan 38 THYR  ;27.02
Bill Domovan 35 TNYA 27U
Charles Carson 3o TNYA  :27.93
Matthew Palmer 36 ORCA  :29.47

James Long 38 ANCK  :28.34
Jack Narkey 38 DCAC  ;30.36
Robert Koplan 35 LS 131,67
Gene Mignola 315 TNYR  :32.1%8
Michael Tracy 38 THYA  :33.00
Jeff Nason 36 DCAC  :33.73
100 Yard Butterfly

Jay Pisette 35 DCAC 1:01.44
Charles Carson 36 TNYA 1:05.72
Nichael Tracy 38 TNVA 1:20.82
100 Yard Individual Medley

Jose Cunningham 35 DCAC  :58.12
John Nixzon 36 DSEB 1:03.68
Charles Carson 36 TNYA 1:04.21
John Egan 38 THYR 1:04.28
Bill Donovan 38 THYR 1:07.67
Robert Schloss 36 TNYA 1:08.22
Eric Umbarger 36 WH20 1:10.76
Jages Long 38 ANCH 1:14.68
Michael Tracy 38 TNYA 1:16.53
Rob Bigelow 38 DCDR 1:15.88
Jefi Mason 36 DCAC 1:21.14
Robert Nelson 38 TNYA 1:44.38
Jerome Fry 35 GNYX DQ

200 Yard Individual Medley

John Nixon
Chris Wright

36 DSEB 2:24.22
37 DCAC 2:36.80

Nichael Tracy 38 TNYA 2:58.00
Robert Schloss 36 TNYA D9
Jerome Fry 35 GRYIN DQ

Paul Fetters 38 DCDR DO
40-44 Men

50 Yard Free

Robert Browne 43 TNYA :23.19
Paul Grueneberger 43 CHIN :26.16
John Marlette 43 DCAC  :28.06
Robert Axelrod 43 DCDR  :30.49
C. A, Button 41 TNYA  :31.38
100 Yard Free

Richard Merritt 44 DCAC  :57.80
Paul Gruemeberger 43 CHIN  :58.64
John Marlette 43 DCAC  :59.94

Robert Axelrod
C. A. Button

200 Yard Free
Richard Nerritt
Ren Beier

43 DCOR  1:11.97
41 TNYA 1:11.64

43 DCAC 2:08.26
41 DCAC 2:28.40

500 Yard Free

7:49.73

Ren Beier 41 DCAC

£. A, Hutton 41 THYR 7:02.50
1000 Yard Free

¢. . Hutton 41 TKYA 14:30.¢6
50 Yard Backstroke

Robert Browne 43 TNYA  :34.02
Jin Nathews 41 DCAC  :34.48
¢. A, Hutton 41 TNYA  :39.90
100 Yard Backstroke

Jip Mathews 41 DCAC 1:16.54
200 Yard Backstroke

Jip Mathews 41 DCAC 2:46.11
50 Yard Breaststroke

John Marlette 43 DCAC  :36.90
Robert Azelrod 43 DCDR  :42.68
100 Yard Breaststroke

Ren Beier 41 DCAC 1:30.62
50 Yard Butterfly

Tom Stamey 41 DCAC  :39.21
Robert Browne 43 TNYA D

100 Yard Butterfly
Richard Merritt 44 DCAC 1:07.08

100 Yard Individual Nedley
Richard Merritt 44 DCAC 1:08.91

Tom Stamey

41 DCAC 1:32.80

200 Yard Individual Medley

Jobn Marlette 43 DCAC DQ
45-49 Nen

50 Yard Free

Phillip Wagner 48 DCAC  :34.50
100 Yard Pree

¥alter Meares 48 DCDR 1:01.33
Phillip Wagner 48 DCAC 1:22.32
200 Yard Pree

Bill Donovan 48 DCAC 3:09.18
1000 Yard Free

Bill Donovan 48 DCAC 17:42.98



50 Yard Breaststroke

Phillip Wagner

48 DCAC D

100 Yard Breaststroke

Bill Donovan

48 DCAC 1:57.2]

200 Yard Breaststroke

Walter Meares
50-54 Men

100 Yard FPree
Reginald Holt

200 Yard Free
Jim Starr

1000 Yard Free
Robert Parke
Jim Starr

48 DCDR 2:54.16

53 DCOR 1:11.85

50 TERR 4:12.12

52 DCM  15:37.36
50 TERR 24:01.63

100 Yard Breaststroke

Reginald Holt

50 Yard Butterfly

Reginald Holt

53 DCOR 1:23.73

53 DCDR - :37.18

100 Yard Individual Medley

Reginald Holt

53 DCOR 1:20.42

200 Yard Individual Medley

Reginald Holt

55-59 Men

50 Yard Free
haron Bodin

100 Yard Free
Aaron Bodin

200 Yard Free
Aaron Bodin

53 DCDR  3:06.54

55 UNAT :28.92

55 UNAT 1:07.51

85 UNAT D9

100 Yard Individual Nedley

Aaron Bodin
60-64 Men

100 Yard Free
Donald Messer

500 Yard Free
Donald Messer

55 UNAT 1:21.45

60 DCDR 1:12.87

60 DCDR 7:57.62

100 Yard Butterfly

Donzld Messer 60 DCDR 1:24.938
£5-69 Men

50 Yard Free

James Ferguson 67 DCDR  :38.20

100 Yard Backstroke
James Ferquson 67 DCDR

200 Yard Backstroke
James Ferguson 67 DCDR  3:38.00

50 Yard Breaststroke

James Fergusen 67 DCDR  :45.34

100 Yard Breaststroke
James Ferguson 67 DCDR 1:47.76

70-74 Nen

500 Yard Free
Alfonso Hinton 70 UNAT 11:05.62
75-79 Men

50 Yard Free

Donald Leatherman 79 M 142.41
100 Yard Free
Donald Leatherman 79 MX  1:39.90
500 Yard Free
Donald Leatherman 79 M¥  10:54.07
Relays
19+ Men
200 Yard Free Relay
1. FINS 1:41.32
P. Search 24
J. Robles 25
F. Wood 30
T. Creech 25
2. DCAC 1:43.03
C. McManus 30
J. Martin 30
T. Spinelli 0
§. hnderson 22

3. DSEB
E. Steblein
J. Dizon
L. Torres
G. Waters

200 Yard Medley Relay
1. DSEB
J. Nizon
G. Winter
L. Torres
E. Steblein
DQ THNYA
G. Santo
L. McCready
B. Racuk
€. Bauer

25+ Men

200 Yard Free Relay
1. TNYA
D. Sumada
G. Sante
R. Reynolds
B. Hayes
2. WH20
B. Menefee
J. Ballard
¥. Hostomsky
R. Cook

C. Bauer

. Packard

B. Schloss
. Riordan

P

A

D. Greer

D. Coray

D. Fitzmorris
D. Michaels

200 Yard Medley Relay
1. TNYA
B. Hayes
. Packard
R. Reynolds
D. Sumada
2. DCAC
D. Greer
T. MacDonald
D. Michaels
D. Fitzmorris

2:02.58
36
3t
a1
32
D¢
33
23
26
30

1:36.16

28

33

30

28
1:37.80
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29
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1:42.¢l

30
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3

28
D0

26

28

3

28

1:48.25
28
32
30
29
1:45.12
20
2
28
i



3. WH20
J. Ballard
R. Cook
B. Menefee
M. Hostomsky
4. DCAC
R. Rourke
C. McManus
J. Martin
T. Tuttle

35+ Men

200 Yard Free Relay
1. DCAC
R. Merritt
J. Markey
J. Cunningham
J. Fisette
2. TNYA
J. Egan
B. Donovan
€. Carson
B. Broker
3. DCAC
K. Beier
J. Mathews
T. Stamey
J. Mason
200 Yard Medley Relay
1. DCAC
C. ¥right
J. Cunninghanm
J. Fisette
R. Merritt

€. Carson
B. Broker
B. Donovan
B. Schless

J. Markey
J. NMarlette
J. Kason
K. Beler
D0 TNYA
R. Browne
G. Mignola
¥. Tracy
C. k. Button

1:51,

3
32
32
29

2:03,

30
30
30
2

1:38.

4
38
35
35

1:41.

38
35
36
35

2:04,

41
{1
40
k1

1:53
35
35
44

1:56.

3
35
35
36

2:08.

38
X
3
41
0
43
35
38
¢l

51

b8

A9

84

X

200 Yard Free Relay
1. NCY
{. Hallahan
P. Doremus
M. Bechhoefer
L. Espinosa

25+ Mixed

200 Yard Free Relay
1. ANCK
¥. Bentley
E. Ching
§. Johnson
A. St. John
2. DCAC
E. Wellford
B. Donovan
C. A. Smalley
L. Clarke
D0 THYA
L. A. McNerney
§. Hirose
K. Fortoul
B. Racuk

200 Yard Nedley Relay
1. THYA
L. A, McNerney
M. Muffoletto
K. Fortoul
§. Hirose
2. DCAC
D. Bruce
7. Stamey
L. Clarke
B. Hayden

Unofficial Team Results

Dcac 75¢
1:52.06  TNYA Tl
34 UNAT 200
3 DCDR 195
24 FINS 120
3 DSER 119
ANCN 116
¥E20 116
NCY 111
FRED 12
1:54.80 LS 51
i SNLT n
26 L 2
28 GNYN 16
28 IND 16
2:10.10  ORCA 8
3
{8
35
29
Y
2
25
30
26
2:18.22
k3!
30
25
2:22.56
3e
§0
29
3



